RIG-A-LITE178
AVP SERIES
Choice of incandescent lamps
up to 150 (A-21); or compact
fluorescent lamps (13W, 18W,
26W and 32W).
Baked on, epoxy coated die
cast copper free aluminum

Rectangle
mvolzer
Rectangle
mvolzer
Rectangle
180
 COMPACT FLUORESCENT • INCANDESCENT
RIG-A-LITE
AVP Series
 Hazardous Locations • Class I, Division 2 • UL 844 • UL 1598A • Wet Locations • CUL
					                                                                   Shipping
	 Lamp	 Lamp	              Marine	                    Hazardous & Marine Locations       Weight
Mounting Style	 Type➀➁	 Watt	             UL 1598A	                         UL 844 & UL1598                     (Lbs.)
                                   Incandescent	 150	        AVP15-I-24-HR-G-P                AVPH15-I-24-HR-G-P                   3.25
Pendant
Mount                          Compact Fluor.	 13	         AVP13-F-12-HR-G-P               AVPH13-F-12-HR-G-P                  3.6
                                    Compact Fluor.	 18	         AVP18-F-12-HR-G-P               AVPH18-F-12-HR-G-P                  3.8
                                    Compact Fluor.	 26	         AVP26-F-12-HR-G-P               AVPH26-F-12-HR-G-P                  4.0
                                   Compact Fluor.     32          AVP32-F-12-HR-G-P               AVPH32-F-12-HR-G-P                  4.2
                                    Incandescent	 150	        AVP15-I-24-HR-G-C                AVPH15-I-24-HR-G-C                   3.25
Ceiling
Mount                          Compact Fluor.	 13	         AVP13-F-12-HR-G-C               AVPH13-F-12-HR-G-C                  3.6
	  Compact Fluor.	 18	         AVP18-F-12-HR-G-C               AVPH18-F-12-HR-G-C                  3.8
	  Compact Fluor.	 26	         AVP26-F-12-HR-G-C               AVPH26-F-12-HR-G-C                  4.0
                                    Compact Fluor.      32         AVP32-F-12-HR-G-C                AVPH26-F-12-HR-G-C                   4.2
Wall                             Incandescent	 150	        AVP15-I-24-HR-G-W               AVPH15-I-24-HR-G-W                 4.15
Mount
	 Compact Fluor.	 13	         AVP13-F-12-HR-G-W              AVPH13-F-12-HR-G-W                4.3
	 Compact Fluor.	 18	         AVP18-F-12-HR-G-W              AVPH18-F-12-HR-G-W                4.45
	 Compact Fluor.	 26	         AVP26-F-12-HR-G-W              AVPH26-F-12-HR-G-W                4.6
                                    Compact Fluor.	     32         AVP32-F-12-HR-G-W              AVPH32-F-12-HR-G-W                4.8
Catalog Number¬√
➀ Incandescent lamps not furnished with the fixture.
➁ Compact fluorescent lamps furnished with the fixture.
¬ 120V 13 Watt compact fluorescent fixture furnished with magnetic ballast.